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7 FEDERACI® CT CATALUNYA HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2023-2024 (Fase 1)
DE NATACIO SABADELL, 2 - 3/12/2023
Prova 28 Masc., 50m Papallona Infantil/Janior Masculina

03/12/2023 - 10:07

Llistat de sortida

Millor Marca Catalana 17 anys 2452 , MARIO MOLLA YANES ROMA (ITA) 08/06/2019
Millor Marca Catalana 16 anys 24.88 , MOLLA YANES, Mario BARCELONA 08/07/2018
Millor Marca Catalana 15 anys 25.13 , MOLLA YANES MARIO BARCELONA 18/12/2017
Millor Marca Catalana 14 anys 27.25 ,ISAK FERNANDEZ RODRIGO BARCELONA 11/12/2021
Millor Marca Catalana 13 28.61 , SIRE FIGUERAS FERRAN BARCELONA 21/12/2014
Any Conversié
Serie 1de 7
0 LUJANO PEREZ, Alan 10 C.N. Lleida 33.21 25E 06/05/2023 TORTOS 33.61 Infantil
1 HERRADOR PEREZ, Eric 10 C.N. Terrassa 33.24 50E 18/06/2023 PICORN 33.24 Infantil
2 HUND FERRANDIZ, Evan Paul 10 C.N. Barcelona 32.37 25M 07/10/2023 MEDITE 33.06 Infantil
3 GOMEZ MESTRE, Mario 08 Cambirils C.N. 29.99 25M 22/04/2023 CAMBRI 30.68 Junior
4 SANCHEZ HURTADO, Eric 08 C.N.L'Hospitalet 30.62 50E 01/07/2023 TARRAG 30.62 Junior
5 SERRA RIPOLL, Quim 08 Fed Andorrana 30.64 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG 30.64 Junior
6 AGUDELO RAMOS, Mauricio 10 C.N. Martorell 32.26 25M 29/10/2023 VALLIR 32.95 Infantil
7 SALINAS GIMENEZ, Neo 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 33.10 50E 17/06/2023 PICORN 33.10 Infantil
8 MARTIN HUERTAS, Roger 10 C.N. Tarrega 32.86 25M 04/11/2023 MOLLER 33.55 Infantil
Serie 2de 7
0 BARBERA VALBUENA, Victor 08 C.N. Matar6 29.45 25M 14/10/2023 MATARO 30.14 Janior
1 GRAS COMI, Biel 08 C.N. Amposta 29.38 25M 07/10/2023 CAMBRI 30.07 Jdnior
2 JARA MUNOZ, Aleix 08 C.N. Viladecans 30.01 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG 30.01 Jdnior
3 MARTINEZ PAGEROLS, Roger 08 C.N. Barcelona 29.95 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG 29.95 Janior
4 AGUILERA MARTINEZ, David 08 C.N. Premia 29.92 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG 29.92 Junior
5 TEIXIDO JOVE, Damia 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 29.24 25M 27/05/2023 CERVER 29.93 Janior
6 ROMERO TOBAR, Jon 08 A.N. Gramenet 29.95 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG 29.95 Junior
7 EREZA | PUSHINA, Orson 08 C.N. Banyoles 29.61 25E 29/10/2023 BARCEL 30.01 Jdnior
8 PLA COLLET, Marc 08 C.N. Calella 29.44 25M 08/10/2023 BADALO 30.13 Jdnior
9 JIMENEZ BODAS, Jan 08 C.N. Sant Adria 29.88 25M 08/10/2023 BADALO 30.57 Janior
Serie 3de 7
0 MATEOS TICAS, Mario 08 C.N. Matar6 29.89 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG 29.89 Junior
1 SALA GRAUS, Alex 07 C.N. Mollerusa 29.16 25M 04/11/2023 MOLLER 29.85 Junior
2 REMOLA CUNI, Ton 07 C.N. Granollers 29.83 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG 29.83 Junior
3 SALVANS FERNANDEZ, Pol 08 C.N. Manresa 29.38 25E 05/11/2023 MANRES 29.78 Junior
4 NOMDEDEU LOPEZ, Joan 07 C.N. Santa Perpétt 29.04 25M 04/11/2023 CARDED 29.73 Junior
5 GAGO CHU, Jan Pol 08 C.N. Lloret De Mar 29.76 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG 29.76 Junior
6 VERA SERRA, Marc 08 C.N. Granollers 29.82 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG 29.82 Junior
7 NEVADO RUIZ, Hugo 08 C.N. Sabadell 29.83 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG 29.83 Junior
8 BEJARANO PRIETO, Pablo 07 C.N. Sant Adria 29.86 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG 29.86 Junior
9 ROSADO UDINA, David 07 C.N. Barcelona 29.21 25M 10/06/2023 PREMIA 29.90 Jdnior
Serie 4de 7
0 RECOBENIS RUBIO, Jan 08 C.N. Sant Boi 28.95 25M 22/04/2023 HOSPIT 29.64 Junior
1 ALTEMIR MOVILLA, Oscar 07 C.N.Badalona 28.91 25M 08/10/2023 BADALO 29.60 Junior
2 MONTERO GUTIERREZ, Pal 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 29.56 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG 29.56 Junior
3 MAYNE COMAS, Aleix 07 C.N. Premia 28.77 25M 10/06/2023 PREMIA 29.46 Junior
4 SKIKTI MARTIN, Yassin 08 C.N. Calella 29.33 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG 29.33 Junior
5 TREPAT HARMAT, Isaac 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 29.04 50M 15/04/2023 SANT A 29.33 Junior
6 ALCAIDE CAZAUX, Jesus 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 28.83 25M 04/11/2023 MEDITE 29.52 Janior
7 ESCRIBA CURTO, Blai 08 C.N. Amposta 28.90 25M 21/10/2023 AMPOST 29.59 Janior
8 GARCIA GARCIA, Alex 07 C.N. Granollers 29.60 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG 29.60 Junior
9 ARUMI PRAT, Oiriol 08 Torell6 C.A.N. 29.00 25M 20/05/2023 LLORET 29.69 Junior
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FEDERACIO

CATALANA CT CATALUNYA HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2023-2024 (Fase 1)
SABADELL, 2 - 3/12/2023

DE NATACIO

Prova 28, Masc., 50m Papallona

Serie5de 7

0 NUEVO CLEMENTE, Arian

1 ROJANO PEREZ, Eric

2 BLANCHART REYES, Joan
3 PATINO SANCHEZ, Izan

4 BRUNET AMARGANT, Roger
5 JANSAT AREVALO, Xavi

6 DEL RIO DECABO, Joel

7 NIETO NAZOA, Frank A.

8 HIDALGO ABAD, Nil

9 LOPEZ RAMENTOL, Marc

Serie6de 7

0 MARTI TORRALBA, Marc
1 ROVIRA AGUILA, Biel

2 CUENCA PAULA, Derek David
3 BACHS PUBILL, Pau

4 MARTIN ESCUDERO, Aleix

5 SERRA RIBAS, Biel

6 PRAT MUNOZ, Nil

7 MORALES ESCRIBANO, lan
8 NAVAJAS GONZALEZ, Adria
9 SNEGUR, Marcus

Série7de 7

0 BERGALLO RAFECAS, Roger
1 NAVARRO GALAN, Marc

2 JARDI SANCHEZ, Jan

3 CARBALLAR GARCIA, Unai

4 SANCHEZ OSETE, Miguel

5 SISCART MUNTANE, Oleguer
6 JUBANY RAMON, Jofre

7 CORONA EDO, Marc

8 GARCIA LOPEZ, Manuel

9 MEDINA JOVER, Arnau

Sponsors institucionals

AN Generalitat
Y de Catalunya

07 C.N. Granollers
08 C.N. Lleida
07 A.E.N. Jupiter San

07
06
08
07
07
07
07

06
07
07
06
08
07
06
07
06
07

06
07
07
07
06
06
07
07
06
07

Fesportcat

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
. Banyoles
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N

Matar6
Calella
Sant Boi
Granollers
Calella
Badia
Calella

Caldes

Sant Andreu
L'Hospitalet
Barcelona
Sant Andreu

Sitges
Santa Perpétt
Barcelona

N. Joan Pelegri

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Vilafranca
Sant Andreu
Sabadell
Viladecans
Terrassa
Barcelona
Mataré
Sabadell
Cornella

Atl Barcelone

29.32 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG
28.51 25M 16/04/2023 CERVER
28.49 25M 01/04/2023 JUPITE

28.41 25M 01/04/2023 JUPITE

28.30 25M 08/10/2023 BADALO
28.69 25E 04/12/2022 BARCEL
28.45 25M 14/10/2023 MATARO
29.19 50E 10/12/2022 SABADE
28.60 25M 08/07/2023 BADIA

29.03 50M 10/06/2023 GIRONA

28.24 25M 20/05/2023 LLORET
28.90 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG
28.82 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG
28.77 50E 07/07/2023 MATARO
28.03 25M 07/10/2023 SANT A

28.04 25M 15/07/2023 LLORET
28.10 25M 30/09/2023 VILAFR

28.18 25M 04/11/2023 CARDED
28.92 50E 07/07/2023 MATARO
28.68 50M 17/06/2023 CN BAR

28.01 25M 30/09/2023 VILAFR

28.67 50E 10/12/2022 SABADE
28.31 50M 15/04/2023 SANT A

28.57 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG
28.36 50E 07/07/2023 MATARO
28.40 50E 10/12/2022 SABADE
28.59 50E 10/12/2022 SABADE
28.61 50E 08/12/2022 SABADE
28.67 50E 07/07/2023 MATARO
28.70 50E 30/06/2023 TARRAG

Acreditacions

29.32
29.20
290.18
29.10
28.99
29.09
290.14
29.19
29.29
29.32

28.93
28.90
28.82
28.77
28.72
28.73
28.79
28.87
28.92
28.97

28.70
28.67
28.60
28.57
28.36
28.40
28.59
28.61
28.67
28.70

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
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